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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 4 MENDOZA VENZANT Ceily CUB 16.11.89

2 3 RODRIGUEZ QUESADA Yamilka CUB 18.05.78

3 2 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan HKG 19.05.01

3 2 HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka CAN 28.07.93

5 1 GAVILAN SANCHEZ Yania CUB 28.05.98

6 1 SZE Ka Yan CAN 09.08.88

7 1 ZHENG Evelyn CAN 19.04.00

8 1 AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri PAN 27.02.96

9 0 FRANCO RAMIREZ Jiselle CUB 10.01.95

10 0 LOURENCO CARVAJAL Amarili GER 12.01.99

11 0 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 27.04.01

12 0 TAMAYO PACHON Angela Maria COL 11.12.98

12 0 DYNER VILLA Karina CRC 25.03.02

12 0 SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RINALDI Elisa DOM 16.01.95

15 0 DE SEPIBUS Miriam SUI 04.07.85

16 0 FLORES REYES Lesly Elizabeth ESA 29.12.92

17 0 JURADO SALAZAR Daniela CRC 01.11.96

18 0 BENEDITO Maria Ailed PAN 29.09.77

19 0 URENA RAMIREZ Meryery DOM 12.07.99

20 0 BRILLA ARAYA Anghella CRC 02.06.00

21 0 MOLINA CERON Krissya Marlieth ESA 12.11.99

22 0 ASSADOURIAN Nouneh ARM 22.08.93

23 0 WILLIAMS Claudine JAM 25.05.88

24 0 CORTES Marian CRC 24.07.01

25 0 ESCALANTE RAMIREZ Emmely Gabriela ESA 09.11.98

26 0 PRINCIPE Emily AUS 05.06.99

27 0 ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra COL 26.06.02

28 0 RODRIGUEZ VALERIO Abigail CRC 19.02.04

29 0 CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea CRC 27.06.96

30 0 LEITON GRADOVICH Olga CRC 15.08.94

31 0 MOSHEIM CARBAJAL Alexandra CRC 08.09.03

9999 0 FILIPPOV Nika USA 08.06.02
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Pool 1 Referee: ARENAS GOMEZ Pilar Adriana  (COL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.6 22 19 3

AUS D/2 2 V/5 D/3 D/3 D/2 0.2 15 24 -9

CAN V/5 D/4 3 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.6 23 15 8

CRC D/4 V/5 D/1 4 D/4 D/2 0.2 16 23 -7

SUI D/3 V/5 D/1 V/5 5 V/5 0.6 19 21 -2

CUB V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 0.8 24 17 7

Pool 2 Referee: MORAN FLORES Marcos Geovanni (ESA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 V/5 D/4 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.6 20 20 0

CRC D/3 2 D/4 D/3 D/4 D/2 0 16 25 -9

HKG V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 14 11

CUB V/5 V/5 D/2 4 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 12 10

JAM D/3 V/5 D/2 D/3 5 D/4 0.2 17 24 -7

DOM D/4 V/5 D/2 D/0 V/5 6 0.4 16 21 -5

Pool 3 Referee: HERNANDEZ Jose Miguel (PUR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRC 1 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/2 D/0 D/3 0.17 14 28 -14

GER V/5 2 D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 23 20 3

CUB V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 8 22

CRC D/3 D/3 D/0 4 D/3 D/1 D/1 0 11 30 -19

ESA V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 5 D/4 D/1 0.33 20 23 -3

PAN V/5 D/3 D/1 V/5 V/5 6 D/3 0.5 22 19 3

CAN V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/3 V/4 7 0.83 24 16 8

Pool 4 Referee: HERNANDEZ ALSTON Carlos Guillermo (NCA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

PAN 1 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 21 14 7

CUB V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 8 17
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Piste Podium| 09:00|

DYNER VILLA Karina

PRINCIPE Emily

HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka

CORTES Marian

DE SEPIBUS Miriam

FRANCO RAMIREZ Jiselle

Piste Blue| 09:00|

JURADO SALAZAR Daniela

CAMPOS ESQUIVEL Andrea

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

MENDOZA VENZANT Ceily

WILLIAMS Claudine

URENA RAMIREZ Meryery

Piste Yellow| 09:00|

RODRIGUEZ VALERIO Abigail

LOURENCO CARVAJAL Amarili

RODRIGUEZ QUESADA Yamilka

MOSHEIM CARBAJAL Alexandra

MOLINA CERON Krissya Marlieth

BENEDITO Maria Ailed

ZHENG Evelyn

Piste Green| 09:00|

AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Va…

GAVILAN SANCHEZ Yania
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CRC D/0 D/0 3 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.4 14 21 -7

ESA D/4 D/1 V/5 4 V/5 D/4 0.4 19 22 -3

ARM D/4 D/4 D/4 D/3 5 V/5 0.2 20 23 -3

COL D/1 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/3 6 0.2 13 24 -11

Pool 5 Referee: CRUZ Alberto (CRC) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ESA 1 D/4 D/2 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.2 15 22 -7

DOM V/5 2 D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.6 22 19 3

COL V/5 V/5 3 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.6 22 19 3

CAN V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 1 25 14 11

PAR V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 5 V/5 0.6 21 16 5

CRC D/2 D/1 D/4 D/3 D/0 6 0 10 25 -15

BRILLA ARAYA Anghella

FLORES REYES Lesly Elizabeth

ASSADOURIAN Nouneh

ROJAS LOPEZ Sophia Alejandra

Piste Red| 09:00|

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ Emmely Gab…

SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RINALDI Elisa

TAMAYO PACHON Angela Maria

SZE Ka Yan

VIVEROS Montserrat

LEITON GRADOVICH Olga
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Tableau of 32
CUB

PAN D/5
SUI V/15

GER V/15
CRC D/8

ESA D/6
PAN V/15

CAN

ESA D/9
CRC V/15

DOM V/15
CRC D/9

HKG

Tableau of 16

CUB V/15
SUI D/7

GER D/10
PAN V/15

CAN V/15
CRC D/11

DOM D/13
HKG V/15

Tableau of 8

CUB V/15
PAN D/8

CAN D/8
HKG V/15

CAN

DOM D/11
COL V/13

PAR V/15
ARM D/8

CUB

CUB

JAM D/4
CAN V/15

CRC A/0
ESA V/0

CUB

CAN V/15
COL D/8

PAR D/12
CUB V/15

CUB D/12
CAN V/15

ESA D/4
CUB V/15

CAN D/14
CUB V/15

CAN V/15
CUB D/12

RODRIGUEZ QUESADA …

BENEDITO Maria Ailed
DE SEPIBUS Miriam

LOURENCO CARVAJAL …
CORTES Marian

ESCALANTE RAMIREZ E…
AICARDI GONZALEZ Ale…

ZHENG Evelyn

MOLINA CERON Krissya…
DYNER VILLA Karina

SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RI…
BRILLA ARAYA Anghella

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

RODRIGUEZ QUESADA …
DE SEPIBUS Miriam

LOURENCO CARVAJAL …
AICARDI GONZALEZ Ale…

ZHENG Evelyn
DYNER VILLA Karina

SEGNINI BOCCHIA DI RI…
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

RODRIGUEZ QUESADA …
AICARDI GONZALEZ Ale…

ZHENG Evelyn
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

SZE Ka Yan

URENA RAMIREZ Merye…
TAMAYO PACHON Ange…

VIVEROS Montserrat
ASSADOURIAN Nouneh

MENDOZA VENZANT Ce…

FRANCO RAMIREZ Jise…

WILLIAMS Claudine
HOPPE MONTANARO M…

JURADO SALAZAR Dan…
FLORES REYES Lesly El…

GAVILAN SANCHEZ Yan…

SZE Ka Yan
TAMAYO PACHON Ange…

VIVEROS Montserrat
MENDOZA VENZANT Ce…

FRANCO RAMIREZ Jise…
HOPPE MONTANARO M…

FLORES REYES Lesly El…
GAVILAN SANCHEZ Yan…

SZE Ka Yan
MENDOZA VENZANT Ce…

HOPPE MONTANARO M…
GAVILAN SANCHEZ Yan…
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Tableau of 8
CUB V/15
PAN D/8

CAN D/8
HKG V/15

CAN D/14
CUB V/15

CAN V/15
CUB D/12

Semi-finals

CUB V/15
HKG D/14

CUB V/15
CAN D/10

Final

CUB D/13
CUB V/15

RODRIGUEZ QUESADA …
AICARDI GONZALEZ Ale…

ZHENG Evelyn
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

SZE Ka Yan
MENDOZA VENZANT Ce…

HOPPE MONTANARO M…
GAVILAN SANCHEZ Yan…

RODRIGUEZ QUESADA …
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

MENDOZA VENZANT Ce…
HOPPE MONTANARO M…

RODRIGUEZ QUESADA …
MENDOZA VENZANT Ce…
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